é—, 101 W Spruce Avenue, Suite 311
North Wildwood, NJ 08260

\ Energy Oonsurtlng 609-217-3407

Nogavatt ieligunce  Sustaioabdy  Effciency ABakey@comcast.net

May 2, 2025 Docket Number A-2022-3034280 - Electricity

PA PUC

As requested, | am providing the documentation associated with the Data Request letter April
29th,

Existing Services for Bakey Energy Consulting

1) Business Entity Filings and Registration (PA Dept of State)

2) Business Entity Filings and Registration {Home State — NJ)

3) Certificate of Service — Signed and also delivered to all utility and gov't entities where | am
licensed ARG AL

4} Updated Financial Security Listing New Name — New Surety Bond being sent next week -—
5} Customer Notice ~ see below

Customer Notice

gx"‘%gﬁé

Bakey Enterprises LLC, dba Bakey Energy Consulting will continue to market under the name / /
Bakey Energy Consuiting thus no change is being made. - (S-/ 2/ y\
Sincerely;
Andrew Bakey, E
President

RCUD PUC SEC BUR

#AY 21 2025 PHitdd
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The overnight address for hard-copy or confidential respdnses is:

Matthew L. Homsher, Secretary
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
400 North Street

Harrisburg, PA 17120

Your answers should be verified per 52 Pa Code § 1.36. Accordingly, you must
provide the following statement with your responses:

I, [print name of appropriate company representative), hereby state that the facts above set
Forth are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, and that |
expecl to be able to prove the same at a hearing held in this matter. I understand that the
statements herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C S. § 4904 (relating to
unsworn falsification to authorities).

Signatur 7
Title ﬁf S 1 pear
Date b/ﬁ/ 2e25

In addition, to expedite completion of the application, please send a copy of your
response to Jeff McCracken at jmccracken@pa.gov. If any problems arise that prevent a full
timely response or if any clarification of these data requests is needed, please contact Jeff
McCracken of the Bureau of Technical Utility Services via e-mail at jmccracken(@pa.gov
(preferred) or (717) 783-6163.

Sincerely,

WZ ?-é__,a,
Matthew L. Homsher

Secretary

Enclosures



NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

b

BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC
0451221874

The above-named DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY was duly filed in

qccor@apce with New Jersey State Law on 01/02/2025 and was assigned
ldentification number 0451221874. Following are the articles that

constitute its original certificate.

l. Name:
BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC

2. Registered Agent:
JOSEPH M. KEMPTER

3. Registered Office:
76 E EUCLID AVENUE
SUITE 300
HADDONFIELD, NEW JERSEY 08033

4. Busineaalpurpoae:
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THE PURPOSE OF THE COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY FOR WHICH LIMITEDR
LIABILITY COMPANIES MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER THE WEW JERSEY REVISED UNIFORM LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY ACT AND TQO ENGAGE IN ANY AND ALL NECESSARY OR INCIDENTAL

ACTIVITIES.
5. Duration:
PERPETUAL
W5. Effective Date of this Filing is:
' ,01/02/2025 o

7. Main Business Address:
101 WEST SPRUCE AVENUE

UNIT 311 - : .
NORTH WILDWOOD, NEW JERSEY 08260

Signatures:

JOSEPH M. KEMPTER
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

IN TESTIMONY WHEREQF, I have

hereunto set my hand and
affixed my Official Seal
2nd day of January, 2025

.

Elizabeth Maher Muoio
State Treasurer

Certificate Number ; 4263113973
Verifv this certificate onfine ot
Anpy:/iiwwwl_siale.ry, uS/TYTR_SundingCerVISP/Yerify_Cersjap

Page 1 of 1



‘ ~ AUTHORIZATION TO FILE A CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION
' BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC
(A NEW JERSEY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY)

I, the undersigned, hereby authorize Joseph M. Kempter, Esquire to execute and file a
Certificate of Formation with the New Jersey Department of the Treasury, Division of Revenue

and Enterprise Services, on my behalf to organize the above-named limited lability company.

January 2, 2025 @7

3 7 7
e Andrew Bakey

I, Joseph M. Kempter, Esquire, do hereby accept the limited authority delegated to me to
% execute and file a Certificate of Formation on behalf of the above-named person.

January 2, 2025
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SER VICES
CERTIFICATE OF ALTERNATE NAME

BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC
0451221874

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jerse i
' ) Y, do hereby certify that the above-
name did on the 27th of January, 2025, file and record in this department a

Certificate of Alternate Name.
1. Busginess Name: BAKEY ENTERPRYSES LLC

2. New Jersey Business Entity ID: 0451221874

3. Alternate Name:

Name: BAKEY ENERGY CONSULTING

Activity To Be Conducted Using Alternate Name
ENERGY CONSULTING
Alternate Name is Valid Until: 01/27/2030

Signature and Title
ANDREW BAKEY, MANAGER

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have
hereunto set my hand and affixed
my Official Seal at Trenton, this
27th day of January, 2025

Ay

Elizabeth M. Muoio
State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 4267704950

Verify this certificate online at

ptips oo s1ate.j. us/TYTR _Standing CertUSP/Verify Certjsp
MRS - e -
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Applying for a Business Reglistralion Carlificote
Withholding for Employee(s) residing I NJ (Ngt dolng business or amploying fn NJ}

0 Cheek Bem It Appnoufnr

NJ-REG STATE OF NEW JERSEY
&-201%) DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES
“NO FEE REQUIRED® BUSINESS REGISTRATION APPLICATION WAL 1O
. Pleasae read instructions caafully before filling out this form %gﬁ'}ig’mﬂo"
A. Pleaso Indicato the roason for your filing this application: _— Ay
E @  Orignar apphication for 8 new business G°L“lE'Em“' RE Gl"ﬂ-'m“TEl ont
; O Moved previously registered business to new location (REG-C-L can ba used in feu of NJ-REG) 33 WEST STATE ST 3P FL
: D  Amendod epplication for an cxisting business TRENTON. 0t 08808
Rasason(s) for emending application: Hofline
3 Apphcation for an addilionat tocation of an existing registered business 609-202-6202
a [J Employer of Domestc Household Employen(s)
a

d

OR  Sodal Security # of Owner

€.  Name _ Gakey Entorprises LLC
{if your butiness entily ks & Carporation, LLG, LLP, LP o Non-Pmofit rganizetion, give anifty nema. (F NOT. give Nama of Owner or Pariners)
D. Trade Name  Bakoy Enprgy Consulting
E.  Business Location: (0o not ute P.0. B for Locatien Address) F.  Maling Name and Address: (f dfeten trom businas location)
Street 101 West Spruce Avenuo, Unit 311 Neme
Clty North Widwood Ste N Strest
ZpCode  gezer . . Cny Siata
{Sve G €GN postel codn) 2Zip Code
{ghve © dight postal codo) _
G. Boglnnlngdalahrlhhbushess I °|1 lll l I l [ l(uaelmu'udbns) QC _ —
H. Type of ownarship (check ona):
D NJcComporation  {J Sole Propristor  [J Partnsrship O Out-of-State Corporation I LLP [ Other
ﬁ““‘“"’g Limited Partnership I LLC (1085 Fitler)  CILLC (1120 Fiter) 3 LLC (Single Member) I 5 Corporation (you must completo page 41)
“{*  New Jersay Business Code | 2| 7|0 | 0 | (sen instructions) 0 Domastic (Housshald Efplayen) FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
J. County/Municipality Code 0| 6] 07 | (sesinstruclions) K. County Capo May OLN
L. i this business be SEASONAL? (1 YES & NO Glmwletee o
I VES - Circlo months business wilbeopan:  JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JuN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

M. ifan ENTITY {item C) completa the following.
" cawormenmonton [811], (212 [2T5] swssvmrn (7] s [T1]
NJ Business/Corp. # 5 2|]2)11]8]|7]4

is this @ Subsidiary of another corporation? [0 vYES {2 NO
if YES, give name and Fadaral ID# of parant:

N. Standard Industria! Code (Hf krecwn)

o. wucs [ [ | | ] ] woewm

te officers. (If more apace is neaded, attach a rider.)

P.__Provide the following Information for the owner, partnars or responsible corporats
NAME SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER HOME ADDRESS PERCENT OF
{Last Nasmo, Fira, M1 . 1117 {Streas, Cly, Sumss, T3p Codey owuglsm
. J 101 West Spruce Ave, Unit 311 100%
Bakay, Andrew, M. —_—— - North Wildwood, NJ 08280

Al

T

1———_—#
13- 111

—rmﬂ.,

p:

e

BE SURE TC COMPLETE THE NEXT PAGE



FEiNg: -— NAME: - B&tﬂy Elmmms LLC NJ-REG

Each Question Must Be Answered Complstely

"M, a Will you collect New Jersey Sales Tax andfor pay Use Tax? .... [T RPSR i L7 v, PO
mg.. GIVE EXACT DATE YOU EXPECT TO MAKE FIRST SALE @ El:,l ED
Yo
0. Wﬂvouneedionmkeuempurdmseeloryomlnvemmonopmwneyourprocud? corrmreemeienaeee. C1¥es BN
€ I8 your business focated In (check applicable box(es)):  [J Alantic Clty DSa!emComty
O NothWildwooo [0 Widwood Crest ] Witdwood
¢. Do you have more than one location in New Jersey thal collects New Jersay Sales Tax? (f yes, see Instructions.).......... OvYes P No
€. Do you, in the regutar coures of business, sell, store, defiver or Tenspon natural |wmwmwmum
hmmmwnemerbymanunmswmpammmmmmlssmwwmwmummmuumm . Oves Mo
12 Dommbleﬂdgmm? OYes BNo

Note:  fyes, mmpblethaREG-UmmonpagenmmhboomandmmmwﬂwweompMMREG
To oblain @ cigarette retafl or vanding maching licanse complets form CM=-100 on page 44.

13.  a. Are you a distributor or wholesaler of tobacco or nicotine products other than cigarettes?.... -~ DOYes ®HNo
b. Do you purchase lobacco or nicotine produeta othar than cigareties from outside the SlateolNewJamey? Ifyes you
arerequlmltoprovidesuppmnmlinfomuondrewymmmvlsbndTmmmFmTPT-R Tomu:oand OvYes &ENo
Nicoline Products Reglsiration. Thia form is avallable at Wi i) DAL
¢ Doyouinlend lo sell Container E-Liquid? Oves #@Ano
d.  Are more than 50% of your retalf businass's sales derived from Container E-Liquid, electronic smoking devices, and Oves ®No
related accessaras?
Note: umwm!alsﬂleVaprusmmLhenseAppﬂcauon(lmVB-R)
This form Is avallable at hitps:/ XX 3 .
14, mmammmmmmmmmmﬁﬁwgmmmwﬁsﬂmmmm
fiabilty and definilion of [ter-genarating products..... w DOYes WNo

15, Are you an ownar or operator of a sanilary landfill fnciluy ln Naw .Iecsew

IF YES, indicate D.E.P. Facility # and type (See Instructions) )
18. a. Do you operate a faclily that has the total combined capacily to stare 200,000 gations or mora of petroleym products? Oves HAno
Doyoumamahdmymmmetmiwmwﬁwwdmmmgﬂmlemals167MMs)u!
hazerdous chemicais?.

COves fBnNo

4

veene . O Yes bANe
c Doyouatompeh’oteumpmdu:!sofhazamd\enﬂm atauwncataagatemﬂnan OvYes E&No
”"“;;v}-h, : Name of lermina)
17”7 a. Wil you be involved with the sale of petroleum products?... OYes @No
Note: lfya,mpletamaREG-LformlnNshooldelandratumwlmmrmmpbhdm-REG waﬂlbomnmumm
iicanse application (MFA-1} of you can download this application at www. giate niysfires pxptionio: . OvYes &No
b. Nﬂyomwmpanybeengagadlnmereﬁm:lgandlordlsulbuﬂngofpwmnpmdudslordlslrwonhmmuh
imparting of petroteum products Into New Jersey for consumption In New Jersey?.... .« DOvYes BWNo
€. wmvourMninessmtyraqmmythMaDheuPaMPemﬂlnﬂeuo{paymoimPetrolauumdm
Gross Recaipts Tax on your purchases of petroleum products?.... e DYes HWINo
18. Mﬂyoubeproﬂdlnggoodsandswmasndiredconmmorsubmm'adorlnthe&ne oﬂvarpuhm:agelﬂu
including local govemments, colleges and universities and school boands, or to casine censess?... e OYes HNe
19. Wlllwubaengagedhmebusumssotmmgmlwvemdeshrihebmtahonofmwmmnﬂdm
frelght?.... Oyes #no
20. lsymwbuslmsarmd rnolel bed&bmakfaslorsmlaﬂadlﬂy(wdoyuuprwfdeommmleﬂamadaﬂm Cyves Bno
rentats (6.9., vacation rental, house, room, or similar ledging used on a transien! basts) in the State of New Jersey?....
21. mmmummmsmmatmimmmudmmm NJ7... ecrmaenan Oves ®No

Irymwmmummessbeengagedmobmlmgrossreeeiptsframanyollhefu!bvmg(cndaallulalapplyif'\’u‘j
8. Sales, rental or leases of tangiblo personal proparty  b. Salea of food & drink ¢, Charges of edmission  d. Rental charges for hotol socupancies

2. Do you make retall sales of new motor vehicle tires, or sell or keasa motor vehicles?.... OvYes MENno
3. ooyousaumsmdaamtdBmmmm«unthnmmmmaMWvﬂnpmm

use In this State?.. e O Yes  HNe
'q. Contact lnfomﬂon Perton AndrawM 11ﬂe: Membu

Daytime Phone: (608 )_217 . 34
Signature of Owner, Partnar or Officer:

Tie: _ Member A o _pJ5 oS
: j
NO FEE IS REQUIRED TO FILE THIS FORM

IF YOU ARE A SOLE PROPRIETOR OR A PARTNERSHIP WVITHOUT EMPLOYEES - STOP HERE -
IF YOU HAVE EMPLOYEES PROCEED TO THE STATE OF NJ NEW HIRE REPORTING FORM ON PAGE 29

vou ARE FORMING A CORPORATION, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, OR A LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP, YOU
MUST CONTINUE ANSWERING APPLICABLE QUESTIONS ON PAGES 23 AND 24

E-mafi Addreas: abakey@comecasinet




Pennsylvania Department of State o
Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations
PO Box 8722 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8722

T: 717.787.10567

dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities

February 18, 2025

Bakey Enterprises LLC
ANDREW BAKEY

300 ALEXANDER CT

APT 2607

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

Entity Name: Bakey Enterprises LLC

Entity File Date: February 4, 2025

Entity Number: 0014101916

Filing Type: Foreign Limited Liability Company

The Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations is happy to send your filed document. The
Bureau is here to serve you and we would like to thank you for doing business in Pennsylvania.

Thank you for registering with the Department of State to do business in Pennsylvania. Like many other
businesses, you may have employees, sell taxable praducts, or provide a taxable service to consumers in
“Pennsylvania. Please visit www.pa100.state.pa.us to register for business taxes with the Department of
Revenue and the Department of Labor and Industry. You may also visit www.Business.pa.gov to find
resources for businesses through all stages of development.

Beginning in 2025, annual repoerts are required for all domestic filing entities, limited fiability generat
partnerships and registered foreign associations. More information will be forthcoming from the Bureau.
However, to ensure that you receive notice of how and when to make annual reparts, keep all information
on file with the Bureau up-to-date, particularly registered office address.



" Department of State

PO Box B722

Fee: $250

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105-8722
FOREIGN REGISTRATION STATEMENT

RCVD PLC SEC BUR

MAY 21 202
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Pennsylvania Department of State

-FILED-

File # 0014101916
Date Filad: 2/4/2025

DSCB:15-412 (rev. 2/2017)

foreign association hereby states that:

In compliance with the requirements of 15 Pa.C.5. § 412 (relating o foreign registration statement), the undersigned

e

TR S S e

A

Foreign Business Type
Filing type
LLC filing type

Foreign Limited Liability Company
Limited Liability Company

.p_.,.__:

e
T g e

o

Association Name

registered in its jurisdiction of farmation is
Business name in Pennsylvania

The tull and proper name of the foreign association as

Bakey Enterprises LLC

Bakey Enterprises LLC

o

T

Eftectiva Date

The filing shall be effective when filed with the Department of State

o e
Fe

‘.‘_...-.;_-1_.
A A T o =l
Bl

Additiona) Information
Jurisdiction of Formation

_--| .- Select one of the followin
a?;ﬂrr.. g

-;!!.‘.

NEW JERSEY
The association may not have series.

The street address of the association’s principal office.
Princlpal Office Address

ANDREW BAKEY
101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
NORTH WILDWOOD, NJ 08260-3126

e Ly

) 53
v AT _,-,.s‘m.
s

Yok

Mailing Address

The mailing address of the assotiation’s principal office.

ANDREW BAKEY
101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
NORTH WILDWOOD, N.J) 08260-3126

23e3s 30 jusuwiredag eturAldsuusd AQq pPIATIOaY WA TE:Z &202/¥0/20 ¥980-THLOH

Home Jurisdittion Addresses
Select one

Home Jurisdiction Street Address

Home Jurisdiction Mailing Address

The assccialion’s home jurisdiction requires the association

to maintain a street and mailing address in that jurisdiction.

ANDREW BAKEY
101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
NORTHWILDWOOD, N) 08260-3126

ANDREW BAKEY
101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
NORTH WILDWQOD, N} 08260-3126

Registered Qffice

ANDREW BAKEY

300 ALEXANDER CT

APT 2607

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

PHILADELPHIA

The address of this association's proposed registered office in this Cornmonwealth is

‘Additional provisions, if any
Additiona) provisions

Page 10of 2
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Pennsylvanfa Department of State

Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations
PO Box 8722 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8722

T: 717.787.1057

dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities

February 21, 2025
Bakey Energy Consulting
ANDREW BAKEY
300 ALEXANDER COURT
APT 2607
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

Entity Name: Bakey Energy Consulting
Entity File Date: February 18, 2025
Entity Number: 0014128210

Filing Type: Fictitious Name

The Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organtzations is happy to send your filed document. The
Bureau is here to serve you and we would like to thank you for doing business in Pennsylvania,
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA Pennsylvania Dapertment of State
- Department of State

Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations -FILED-

PO Box 8722

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105-8722 ‘ Flle 4: 0014126210

REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME Date Filed: 2/18/2025

Fee; $70

DSCH: 54-311 {rev. 2/2017)

in compliance with the requirements of 54 Pa.C.S. § 311 (relating to registration), the undersigned entity(jes) desiring
to register a fictitious name under 54 Pa.C.S. Ch. 3 (relating to fictitious names), hereby state(s) that:

Fictitious Name
Fictiticus name Bakey Energy Consulting

Agditiona) information

A brief staternent of the character or nature of the business or  Energy Consulting
other activity to be carried on under or through the fictitious
name Is:

The applicant is familiar with the provisions of 54 Pa.C.5. § 332 {relating to effect of regisiration) and understands that filing under the
Fictitious Names Act does not create any axclusive or other right In the fictitious name,

The address, including number and street, If any, of the principal place of business (P.0. Box glone is not acceptable):

"Address - ANDREW BAKEY
300 ALEXANDER COURT
APT 2607
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181
. ‘ Phitadelphia
Individuals imerested in the business
Full Name Address

None Entered

Associations imerested n the business

_— Form of Formatfon Principal Registered Office
Name of arganization not

Bakey Enterprises LLC ' Mone None

Foreign Limited Liability Company

Principal Office Address

101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311

ANDREW BAKEY

NORTH WILDWOOD, NJ 08260-3126

Registered Office Address

300 ALEXANDER CT. APT 2607, ANDREW BAKEY,
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

State ar Country of Origin

NEW JERSEY

Apents

Full Name

Andrew Bakey

Page 1of 2
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I Additional provisions, if any

r D | qualify for a veteranfreservist-owned small business fee exemption (see help}

Electronic Slgnature

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned have caused this Application for Registration of Fictiious Name to be
executed.

Joseph M Kempter 02/18/2025

Bakey Enterprises LLC Date

81e15 0o juswiiedag etuealdsuusd Aq poATSDDY Wd 20T S20Z/8T/20 ZLLL-98L0H

Page 20l 2
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES

- CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION
i BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC
0451221874

The above-named DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY was duly filed in
gccor@ance with New Jersey State Law on 01/02/2025 and was assigned
1dent;fication number 0451221874. Following are the articles that
constitute its original certificate.

l. Name;
BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC

2. Registered Agent:
JOSEPH M. KEMPTER

3. Regiastered Office:
76 E EUCLID AVENUE
SUITE 300
HADDONFIELD, NEW JERSEY 08033

4. Bueineas'Purposez
THE PURPOSE OF THE COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY FOR WHICH LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANIES MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER THE NEW JERSEY REVISED UNIFORM LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY ACT AND TO ENGAGE IN ANY AND ALL NECESSARY OR INCIDENTAL

~

ACTIVITIES.
5. Duration:
PERPETUAL
E!b: Effective Date of this Filing is:
", 01/02/2025 b

7. Main Business Address:
101 WEST SPRUCE AVENUE
UNIT 311 A '
NORTH WILDWOOD, NEW JERSEY 08260
Signatures:

JOSEPH M. KEMPTER
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOQF, I have
hereunto set my hand and
affixed my Official Seal
2nd day of January, 2025

Al A S

Elizabeth Maher Mucio
State Treasurer

Centificaie Number : 4265113973
Verifv this certificaie online at
hutps Awwsel shaie.n) ut/TYTR_SiandingCerid/§) F/Verify_Cert jsp

Page 1 of 1



\ ~ AUTHORIZATION TO FILE A CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION
BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC
(A NEW JERSEY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY)

1, the undersigned, hereby authorize Joseph M. Kempter, Esquire to execute and file a
Certificate of Formation with the New Jersey Department of the Treasury, Division of Revenue

and Enterprise Services, on my behalf to organize the above-named limited liability company.

January 2, 2025 /@1
J

: 7
' Andrew Bakey

IR Joseph M.-Kempter, Esquire, do hereby accept the limited authority delegated to me to
&"‘ execute and file a Certificate of Formation on behalf of the above-named person.

January 2, 2025




NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES
CERTIFICATE OF ALTERNATE NAME

BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC
0451221874

I, the Treasurer ¢f the State of New Jerse i
) Yy, do hereby certify that the above-
name did on the 27th of January, 2025, file and record in this department a

Certificate of Alternate Name.
1. Business Name: BAKEY ENTERPRISES LLC

2. New Jersey Buginess Entity ID: 0451221874
3. Alternate Name:

Name: BAKEY ENERGY CONSULTING
Activity To Be Conducted Using Alternate Name

ENERGY CONSULTING
Alternate Name is Valid Until: 01/27/2030

Signature and Title
ANDREW BAKEY, MANAGER

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have
hereunto set my hand and affixed
my Official Seal at Trenton, this
27th day of January, 2025

A AS

Elizabeth M. Muoio
State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 42677049350

Verify this certificate online at

hitpsHiwwwl . Stae.nf us/TYTR_StandingCer/JSPiVerify_Certjsp
HpS - -



NJ-REG STATE OF NEW JERSEY
(8-2018) DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES .
*NO FEE REQUIRED® BUSINESS REGISTRATION APPLICATION cmﬁg-NTToéEGmmN
, Please read instructions carefully before filling out this form PC BOX 252
i ALL SECTIONS MUST 8E FULLY COMPLETED TRENTON, NJ 08648-0252
; Pleaso Indicala the reason for your fillng this application:
@  Orginal application for a now business m@&m&
D Moved previously regisiered businoss to new Iocalion (REG-C-L can be used in ey of N-REG) 33 WEST STATE §T 3% FL
O Amended appfication for an existing business TRENTON. KJ 06608
Raason(s) for amending application: Hoting
D  Application for an additional locstion of an existing registered buslness MLWWBZMQ
O  Applying for a Business Registmtion Carllficate {0 Empioyer of Domestic Household Employee(s)
) WitthoMing for Employoeets) residing v NJ (Not doing business or employing [n MNJ) _ . - _

B. FEN® D:]l TTTTT | or Ssocesecutyeorowne

O Check Bax if “Applled for

C. Namo  Bakey Entorprisgs LLC
{f your business ently Is 8 Cosponztion, LLC, LLP, LP or Non-Profi! Organization, give enilily namwe. IF NOT, give Nams of Owner of Panners)

D.  Tredo Name Bakoy Enorgy Consulling
E.  Business Locallon: (Do ol vee P.0. Bax for Locstion Address)

F. Mgling Name and Address: (f dflerent from bysiness location)

Streat 101 Wes! Spruce Avenue, Unit 311 Namo
City Norih Wildwood Swate NJ Street
Zp Code 08260 . Chy State
{ghvo © digh postal code) 2Zip Code
{See instructicns for | 9 alternate addressos) (give B dight pastal codo) |, —
G. Beglnning date for this business: | o1 |/ | ol: II I'-' |= I(mlmtmdlons) oc______
H. Type ol ownership (check ong):  "o°" Doy
00 NJ Corporation (0 Sole Fropriator [ Partnership O Out-of-Stato Corporation  CILLP [ Other
s ﬂ;g Umited Partnerstip [ LLC (1085 Fle) DI LLC (1120 Fiten 03 LLC (Single Mamber) O S Corposation {you must complete pago 41}
“{"*k, New Jersoy Bustness Code, | 2] 7] 0 | 0| (ses instructions) [ Domestic (Household Empiayer) FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
J. CountyMunicipelity Code of 5] 0|7 ] (sesinstructons) K. Counly CapaMay |y

Moy Joroy anly)

L Wil this business be SEASONAL? [0 YES B2 NO
JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

IFYES — Clrcle months business wil bo opan:  JAN FEB MAR  APR MAY JUN

M. If &n ENTITY {liemn G) completa the tollowing: .

pate o incomorston: 191 1]+ [0] 2]7 [2] 5] state ot ncomvrstion [N [T ] iscastonan [ 77 ]
Mo Oy Yo .

NJ BusinessiComp. 8 _0]4 ]il 1] z|z| 1lﬂ_ﬂ4j

Is this a Subskdtiary of ancther corporation? [0 ves A NO
If YES, give nama and Fedaral (D@ of parent:
N. StandardindusttaiCode | | | | ] @iown) oo Nucs [ | 1 1 1 ] | o

P. _Provide the following Information for the owner, partnars or responsihia corporate officers. (If more space Is needed, attach a rider.)
NAME SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER ‘ HOME ADDRESS PERCENT OF
(Last e, Firet, M) TITLE (Simot, Clty, Stata, Zip Cae) OWNERSHIP
: Yoo j 101 West Spruce Ave, Unit 311 100%
North Wildwoaod, NJ 08280

Bakey Andrew, M.

BinsafasEanan)

3

O 0-L0-LLLL

o BE SURE TO COMPLETE THE NEXT PAGE



NJ-REG

FEWe: . NAME: _ Bakey Enterprises LLC
Each Question Must Be Answered Completely
1. a Will you collact New Jersey Sales Fax and/or pay Use Tax?".. covrrnrsenrneene . [ Yes B No
mJ GNEEXACTDATEYOUEXPECTTOMAKEFIRSTSALE 1 l ll | I ll { I ]
b. ‘M“W"““"kaﬂemmwd\aseswmmmmompmdmywrpmuuct? SR - TV - TV
€. I8 your business focated in (check appiicable box(es): [ Allantic City O satem Counry
O Nothwitdwood [ Wiawood Crest [ wildwood
9. Do you have more than one location in New Jersey thal collecis New Jersey Seles Tax? (f yes, see instructions.)........  DlYes BINo

€. Doyou, in the regutar course of business. sall, store, defiver or transpart natural gag nrelacmwvtomrswunmm

in this state whether by mains, lines or pipes Iscaled Within this state or by any other means of delivery?.... Oves ®Wino
12, Do you intend to se/l cigarettes? ... . Ovses HEAno
Note: lfveseompfe:emeREG-Lfomonpagusmmmmmmmmmmmewmm-REG
ToobhhadgaretleretaﬂorvendhgmachhallcamamplomfnnnCMﬂﬂOonpage«
13. » Are you g distributor or wholpsaler of tobacco or nicotine products other than cigerettes?..... - DOvYes BINo
b. Doyuumutobmumwtmmmmndgarattesfromoumdomesmeomew.lenmlfyesyou
arerequlmdloprwidesupphnmmllnrumaﬂmdhewymmDWdeTuaﬂmoannTPTFl Tobamand Oves BNe
Nicoling Products Registration, This form is avallable at hilps:/Awww.ol.aov/] xatton/p HCCO
¢ Do you intend to sell Container E-Liquid? Oves @ENo
d.  Are more than 50% of your retall business's sales derived from Container E-Liquid, electranic smoking devices, and
related accessaries? Lig "9 Oves HNe
Nota:  If yes, compiste the Vapor Business ueensaAppﬂcauon (rom VB-R)
This form I3 avallable ai hitps:/ Bs X pmttoha Bty
14. Are you a manufacturer, wholegalar, tﬂsu-mmemaﬂerome-gemmwum'?Saetnsnuwomformaﬂa
sabily and definition of fitter-generating products..... . e OlYes Hto
15. AreyouanuwneroropemiarotasardlarylandﬁufaclMthewJersey? TP OUUOUPPTOR I I -C S . ')

IF YES, indicate D.E.P. Fadlity # and fype (See instruttions} .
6. a Doyou cperate a laclllty that has the total aon-mine&ﬁpadly to store 200,000 gallons or more of petroleurn products? O Yes No
b. Do you operate g facility that has the total cnmhlned cepauly lo stura 20,000 gallons (equals 167 043 pounds) of

hazardous chemicals?... veewee . C1¥e8 ENo

[ mmammmmmmmwmmmmalamumw OvYes N0
h;;; * Name of lermingl

17" & Wil you be ivoived with the sele of petroleum products?.................. Oves ©@No

Note: I yes, mmmnsummmmmammmmrmﬁemmm medlbewntamw

licanss appfication (MFA-1) or you can downioad this epplication at www. stols. 9 DOvYes HNo
b. Wlllynwwmﬂanvbeengagedlnthamﬂnlngmudlwdisﬁhuﬂngofpakuiewnpmdmfwdlsmmnhuﬂsm«me
importing of petroleum products into New Jersay for consumption In Naw Jersey?.....  [OYes BNo
c WﬂlynurhusimssactMtyraqulreyoutofssueaDlredPaymthemmnlwuofpaymeMoW\ePamlwmProm.us
Gross Recelpts Tax on your purchases of petroleum produets?.... wee  OYes HNo
18. \Mﬂyoubeprovidlnqgoodaandswwsasadkedwnndorwmdwwh&nh.mmw
including local governments, collages and universities and gchoo! boards, ¢r to ¢asine licensaas?... e OvYes bNo
10. vwlyoubeengagedmﬂ'lebwmaofranmg motor vehicles for the transportation of persans ornon-cmm\ardsi
freight?... we OYes Eno
20. lsywhm&maaruta.mtel bed&breakfastwsmhrfadlﬂy(wdnywwwuewmumrumm O v @ No
rentals {e.g.. vacation rental, house, room, Wmhdglngusedmammmh)mwsmaniﬂeww ........ es
21. Wil this business be operaling in the Sports and Entertainments District of Millville, NJ?.... Oves Hno

if yes, wmthebmbeengmdmoualrunggrossrecelpu&omanyofmotdmms{cmeallmalappw'Yes')
a. Sala, rontal of ieases of 1angiolo personal property b, Sales of food & drink  ¢. Charges of admission  d. Rental chamges for Rotol cotupancdics

2. Do you make retall sales of new motey vehictd tires, or gall o IeasE MBION VEIIEAEZ.......... v e en cevaeeeenarnnt b sedtas sacons Oves HEnNo
3. Do ﬁmmemWWMormmmmmwammmapﬂmmd
mmmsme? . . O¥es HNo
4. Contact lnfomnuoﬂ Penwn Amter 11ue: Membu
Daytime Phone: (600 )_217 ._34G7 7/ i{ﬁn E-meli Address:  abakey@comeastns
Signature of Owner, Partner ar Officer: L
Titte:  Member _I Date T 2’1{
. i

NO FEE IS REQUIRED TO FILE THIS FORM

{F YOU ARE A SOLE PROPRIETOR OR A PARTNERSHIP WITHOUT EMPLOYEES - STOP HERE -
o IF YOU HAVE EMPLOYEES PROCEED TO THE STATE OF NJ NEW HIRE REPORTING FORM ON PAGE 20

"7OU ARE FORMING A CORPORATION, UMITED LIASILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, OR A LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP, YOU
MUST CONTINUE ANSWERING APPLICABLE QUESTIONS ON PAGES 23 AND 24




Pennsylvania Department of State o
Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations
PO Box 8722 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8722

T: 717.787.1057

dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities

February 18, 2025

Bakey Enterprises LLC
ANDREW BAKEY

300 ALEXANDER CT

APT 2607

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

Entity Name: Bakey Enterprises LLC

Entity File Date: February 4, 2025

Entity Number: 0014101916

Filing Type: Foreign Limited Liability Company

The Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations is happy to send your filed document. The
Bureau is here to serve you and we would like to thank you for doing business in Pennsylvania.

Thank you for registering with the Department of State to do business in Pennsylvania. Like many other
businesses, you may have employees, sell taxable products, or provide a taxable service to consumers in
Pennsylvania. Please visit www.pa100.state.pa.us to register for business taxes with the Department of
Revenue and the Department of Labor and Industry. You may also visit www.Business_pa.gov to find
resources for businesses through all stages of development.

Beginning ih 2025, annual reports are required for all domestic filing entities, limited liability general
partnerships and registered foreign associations. More information will be forthcoming from the Sureau.
However, to ensure that you receive notice of how and when to make annual reports, keep all information
on file with the Bureau up-to-date, particularly registered office address.



Pennsylvania Department of State o
+Bureau of Corporations and.Charitable Organizations .

PO Box 8722 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8722

T: 717.787.1057
dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities

February 21, 2025

Bakey Energy Consulting
ANDREW BAKEY

300 ALEXANDER COURT

APT 2607

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

Entity Name: - Bakey Energy Consulting

. Entity File Date: February 18, 2025
Entity Number: 0014128210 .
Filing Type: Fictitious Name

The Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations is happy to send your filed documgnt. The
Bureau is here to serve you and we would like to thank you for doing business in Pennsylvania.
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Pannnylvanla Depar!ment of State

2#3e18§ J0 juauwilredag eTueATABUUSd AQ poaTa09d Wd T€:Z SZT0Z/%0/Z0 $980-TBLOHE

o Department of State -F“.ED-
i Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organrzanons
By PO Box 8722 File #: 0014101916 *
N Harisburg, Pennsylvania 17105-8722 Date Filed: 21472025
,q{ FOREIGN REGISTRATION STATEMENT ala Filed.
; Fee: $250
il CB:15 (rev. 2/12017)
L r‘l, . . " :
£ In compliance with the requirements of 15 Pa.C.S. § 412 {relating 1o foreign registration statement), the undersigned
1 foreign association hereby states that:
jr_ ‘ ,Z Foreign Business Typa
3 Filing type Foreign Limited Liability Company
i LLC filing type Limited Liabilty Company
3 Association Name
ll The full and proper name of the foreign association as Bakey Enterprises LLC
A regisiered in its jurisdicton of formation is
3 Business name in Pennsylvania Bakey Enterprises LLC
Ay
i Efective Date )
i The filing shall be effective when filed with the Department of State CT
: Additionz) Information
%-4 o Jurisdiction of Formation NEW JERSEY
YT gs?,?ief" one of the fallowing The association may not have series.
i G [ :
15 The street address of the assoclation's principal office.
Y Principal Office Address ANDREW BAKEY
a;: 101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
% NORTH WILDWOQOD, N 08260-3126
1::} The mailing address of the assaclatlon’s principa! office.
Mailing Address ANDREW BAKEY
L 101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
i NORTH WILDWOOD, NJ 08260-3126

i o

oo

Y

=
T i

(e

—“/"

St
SRS sl g LY

T

IRy st
e Tl
8

=

&
dig,

o

Home Jurisdiction Addresses
Select one

Home Jurisdiction Street Address

Home Jurisdiction Mailing Address

The association's home jurisdiction requires the association
o maintain a street and mailing address in that jurisdiction.

ANDREW BAKEY
101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
NORTH WILDWOQD, NI 08260-3126

ANDREW BAKEY
101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
NORTH WILDWOOD, NJ 08260-3126

Registered Office

ANDREW BAKEY

300 ALEXANDER CT

APT 2607

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

PHILADELPHIA

The address of this assoclation’s proposed registered office in this Commonwealth is

-Additional provisions, it any
Additional provisions

w’m
-

Page 1 of 2



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations
PO Box 8722 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8722

T: 717.787.1057

dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities

February 21, 2025
Bakey Energy Consulting
ANDREW BAKEY
300 ALEXANDER COURT
APT 2607
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

Entity Name: Bakey Energy Consulting
Entity File Date: February 18, 2025
Entity Number: 0014128210

Filing Type: Fictitious Name

The Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations is happy to set_1d your fited documqnt. The
Bureau is here to serve you and we would like to thank you for doing business in Pennsylvania.
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Department of State

Bureau of Carporations and Charitable Organizations

PO Box 8722

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105-8722
REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME
Fee: $70

0 A R

Pennsylvanla Department of State

-FILED-

Flla #: 0014128210
Date Filed: 2/18/2025

DSCB: 54-311 (rev. 2/2017)

In compliance with the requirements of 54 Pa.C.S. § 311 (relating to registration), the undersigned entity(ies) desiring
to register a fictitious name under 54 Pa.C.S. Ch, 3 (relating to fictiious names), hereby state(s) that:

p—
Fictitious name

Bakey Energy Consuilting

Additional Information

name is:

A brief statement of the character or nawre of the business or  Energy Consulting
other activity to be carried on under or through the fictitious

The applicant Is familiar with the provisions of 54 Pa.C.S. § 332 (relating to effect of registration) and understands that fifing under the
Fictitious Names Act does not create any exclusive or other right in tha fictitious name.

The address, including number and street, if any, of the principal place of business {(P.O. Box alone Is not acceptable):

a3e3s 30 Juswiiedsq eTueaATASUUSd AQ PIATHDSY W4 Z0:T STOZ/BT/Z0 TLLL-98L08

" address ANDREW BAKEY

300 ALEXANDER COURT

APT 2607 -

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181

" Philadelphia
Individuals interested in the business
Full Name [ Address
None Entered
Associations interested in the business
_— Form of Formation Principal Registered Office
Name of organization iaaon Locate i
Bakey Enterprises LLC ; None None
Foreign Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address
101 W SPRUCE AVE UNIT 311
ANDREW BAKEY
NORTH WILDWOOD, NJ 08260-3126
Repistered Office Address
300 ALEXANDER CT, APT 2607, ANDREW BAKEY,
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1181
State or Country of Origin
NEW JERSEY
Agems
Fufl Nama

Andrew Bakey

Page 10f 2




+ | Additional provisions, it any

D | quality for a veteran/reservist-owned small business fee exemption (see help)

LS

Electronic Signanre

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned have caused this Application for Registrau"on of Fictitious Name to be

| executea.

§ )

| Joseph M Kempter 02/18/2025
.V | Bakey Enterprises LLC Date -

a3e3s jJo juswizedaq erueaTAsuusg AQ paaTeced WA 201 SZ0OZ/8T/20 ZLLL-9BLOY

FaE_le 20f2




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

On this the 22 day of &! '_"_2 20__, | certify that a true and correct copy of the
foregoing filing and all NON-CONFIDENTIAL attachments have been served, as either a hardcopy or a

searchable PDF version on a c¢d-rom, upon the following:

Office of Consumer Advocate
5th Floor, Forum Place

555 Walnut Street

Harrisburg, PA 17120

Office of Small Business Advocate

Forum Place
555 Walnut Street, 1st Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101

Pennsyivania Public Utllity Commission
Bureau of Investigation & Enforcement
Commonwealth Keystone Building

400 North Street, 2 West

Hamisburg, PA 17120

-Mational Fuel Gas Distribution Corp.

Daniel Czechowicz, Director ~ Gas Supply Administration
6363 Main Street

© Wiliamsville, NY 14221

PH: 716.857.6917

e-mail: czechowiczd@natfuel.com

Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC - Peoples Natural Gas
Division
Carol Scanlon
375 North Share Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
PH: 412.208.6931
e-mail: Carol.Scanlon@peoples-gas.com

Philadelphia Gas Works

Ryan Reeves, Director Supply Transportation & Control
800 West Montgomery Avenue

Philadeiphia, PA 19122
PH: 215.787.5103

email: pgwchoicesupply@paworks.com
Valley Energy inc.
Ed Rogers

523 South Keystone Avenue
Sayre, PA 18840-0340
PH: 570.888-9664

email. erogers@ctenterprises.org

Office of the Attorney General
Bureau of Consumer Protection
Strawberry Square, 14th Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Department of Revenue
Bureau of Compliance

PO Box 281230
Harisburg, PA 171281230 .

G

Fam
!
-

Columbla Gas of PA, inc.
Transport Support Services T
290 W. Nationwide Bivd.

Columbus, OH 43215

PH: 614.460.4980

e-mail: transportevaluations@nisource.com

PECO

Suzette Adams. Sr. Manager, Gas Supply ar.
Transportation

2301 Market Street, S-18

Philadelphia, PA 19103

PH: 215.841.6467

Email: Suzette. Adams@exeloncomp.com

Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC - Peog
Division

Carol Scanion

375 North Shore Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
PH: 412.208.6931
e-mail: Carol.Scanion

-3

LB
‘

eoples-qas.com

UGH Utilitles, Inc. — Gas Division
Sherry Epler

1 UGI Drive

Denver, PA 17517

PH: 610.796.3447

Email: sepler@ugi.com

John Doe, President ABC Corp.



'RGUD PIIC SEC BUR
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

On this the QE day of M ‘ :Z 20_,1 ée'rtify that a true and carrect capy of the

foregoing filing and all NON-CONFIDENTIAL attachments have been served, as either a hardcopy or a

searchable PDF version on a cd-rom, upon the following:

Office of Consumer Advocate
5th Floor, Forum Place

555 Walnut Street

Harrisburg, PA 17120

Office of Small Business Advocate
Forum Place

555 Walnut Street, 1st Floor,
Harrisburg, PA 17101

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
Bureau of Investigation & Enforcement
Commonwealth Keystone Building

400 North Street, 2 West

Harrisburg, PA 17120

National Fuel Gas Distribution Corp.

Daniel Czechowicz, Director — Gas Supply Administration
6363 Main Street )
Williamsville, NY 14221

PH: 716.857.6917

e-mail: czechowiczd@natfuel.com

Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC - Peoples Natural Gas
Division

Carol Scanlon

375 North Shore Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
PH: 412.208.6931
e-mail;: Carol.Scanlon@peoples-gas.com
Philadelphia Gas Works

Ryan Reeves, Director Supply Transportation & Control
800 West Montgomery Avenue

Philadelphia, PA 19122

PH: 215.787.5103

email: pgwchoicesupply@pgworks.com

Valley Energy Inc.

Ed Rogers

523 South Keystone Avenue
Sayre, PA 18840-0340

PH: 570.888-9664

email: erogers@ctenterprises.org

Office of the Attorney General
Bureau of Consumer Protection
Strawberry Square, 14th Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Department of Revenue
Bureau of Compllance

PO Rox 281230

Harrisburg, PA 17128-1230

Columbia Gas of PA, Inc.
Transport Support Services
290 W. Nationwide Bivd.
Columbus, OH 43215

PH: 614.460.4980

e-mail: transportevaluations@nisource.com

PECO

Suzette Adams. Sr. Manager, Gas Supply and
Transportation

2301 Market Street, S-18

Philadelphia, PA 19103

PH: 215.841.6467

Email: Suzelte. Adams(@exeloncorp.com

Peoples Natural Gas Company LLC - Peoples Gas
Division

Carol Scanlon

375 North Shore Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
PH: 412.208.6931
e-mail: Carol.Scanlon@peoples-qgas.com
UGI Utilities, Inc. — Gas Division

Sherry Epler

1 UGI Drive

Denver, PA 17517

PH: 610.796.3447

Email: sepler@ugi.com

John.Doe, PreSident ABC Corp.



Docket No. A-2023-3042056
Andrew Bakey d/b/a Bakey Energy Consulting
Data Requests - .

Reference Application, Section 2, Business Entity Filings and Registration —
Please provide licensee’s name change documentation from the Pennsylvania
Department of State.

Reference Application, Section 2, Business Entity Filings and Registration —
Please provide licensee’s name change documentation from its home state.

Reference Application, Section 6.a and 6.b, Certificate of Service — Applicant is
required to provide a Certificate of Service showing proof of service of this
‘amendment (template attached). Please provide this documentation.

Regarding Customer Notice — Applicant is required to provideits customer notice
for this name change. Please provide this documentation.
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